SFH 309 FA
1 Version 1.3 | 2018-06-20
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
SFH 309 FA
Radial T1
Silicon NPN Phototransistor
Applications
 — Electronic Equipment

 — High linearity
 — Available in groups
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; Ee = 0.5 mW/cm²
IPCE
SFH 309 FA-4 1000 ... 2000 µA Q62702P0178
SFH 309 FA-5 1600 ... 3200 µA Q62702P0180
SFH 309 FA 400 ... 5000 µA Q62702P0941
SFH 309 FA-3/4 630 ... 2000 µA Q62702P3590
SFH 309 FA-4/5 1000 ... 3200 µA Q62702P3591
SFH 309 FA-5/6 1600 ... 5000 µA Q62702P5199
Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SFH 309 FA